Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:42.13
1:43.62
1:44.72
1:45.39
1:45.61
1:46.44
1:47.01
1:47.31
1:47.74
1:47.75
1:48.23
1:48.70
1:49.50
1:53.34
1:53.79
1:55.15
1:57.06
2:01.27
2:30.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

02/12/17
02/06/18
02/09/18
25/03/18
08/12/18
26/03/17
07/04/19
03/09/17
06/08/17
11/12/16
01/12/18
14/12/19
03/12/16
03/04/16
24/04/16
06/02/16
13/12/15
05/12/15
14/12/13

Date

14/12/19
07/04/19
08/12/18

01/12/18

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint

British Para-Swimming International

Sheffield & District Championships

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018
Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint
CP Sport National Swimming Competition

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2019
Sheffield & District Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
National Para Swimming Championships

National Para-Swimming Championship

BOBSC Christmas Sprint

Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint

CP Sport National Swimming Championships
British Para-Swimming Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

National Para Swimming

Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Meet
BOBSC Christmas Sprint
CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2019

Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint

National Para-Swimmina Chamninnshin

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Glasgow
Leeds
Manchester
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

Adwick
Donc Dartes
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Donc Dartes
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Donc Dartes

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick
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3
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3
3
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1:44.72
1:43.62
1:45.39
1:42.13
1:47.31
1:47.74
1:46.44
1:47.75
1:49.50
1:563.79
1:53.34
1:55.15
1:57.06
2:01.27

2:30.80
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02/09/18
02/06/18
25/03/18
02/12/17
03/09/17
06/08/17
26/03/17
11/12/16
03/12/16
24/04/16
03/04/16
06/02/16
13/12/15
05/12/15
14/12/13

U,

Sheffield & District Championships

British Para-Swimming International

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018
Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint
Sheffield & District Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

CP Sport National Swimming Competition
National Para Swimming Championships

Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint

British Para-Swimming Championships

CP Sport National Swimming Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

National Para Swimming

Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Manchester
Sheffield
Glasgow
Nottingham
Leeds
Manchester
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Adwick 4
Donc Dartes 1
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Donc Dartes 1
Adwick 3
Adwick 1
Adwick 3
Adwick 1
Adwick 3
Donc Dartes 1
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Adwick 3
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